Hara

22.09.2025
22.09.2025
23.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
24.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
25.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
26.09.2025
27.09.2025
27.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025
29.09.2025

Bpems

13.45-17.05
17.15-20.35
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
19.00-22.20
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-20.35
16.55-18.30
18.40-20.15
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
17.15-20.35

['pynma

Hucuuninna
Yua.np:HUPC
MEHEPKMEHT
cuct.ynpas,koHTp TTI
OCH.TexH.mepepaod.
cuct.ymnpas,KOHTp TT1
XHM.PEaKTOPHI
OCH.TexH.Tepepao.
OCH.TeXH.Iepepad.
XHUM.TexXH.Hed,raza
ocH.OT
ocH.OT
XUM.TEXH.Hed,ra3a
XHUM.TexXH.Hed,raza
MEHEIPKMEHT
XUM.TEXH.Hed,ra3a
XHUM.TeXH.Hed,raza
XHMM.pEaKTOpbI
XHM.PEAKTOPBI
OCH.TeXH.Iepepad.
cuct.ynpas,KoHTp TTI

XMM.TeXH.He(d,raza

yup

10
ynp

10

110

110
710

XT3-21

Kontpons IIpenonasarens

[Mapuononsckas O.H.

ITanoBanosa T.B.
Cemuenko C.A.
[TanoBanosa T.B.
Cemuenko C.A.
Cemuenko C.A.
Cemuenko C.A.
IMunsryx C.B.
Kypb6auxkwuii E.B.
3axapona B.B.
[uneryk C.B.
IMuneryx C.B.

[apHomonbckas O.H.

[uneryk C.B.
IMunseryx C.B.
Cemuenko C.A.
Cemuenko C.A.
Cemuenko C.A.
ITanoBanosa T.B.

Muneryk C.B.

Accucreur

Ctp. 40

8311
5150
5252
5150
5264
5264
5264
6406
6406
6406
5265
5265
8307
54206
54206
5251
5251
5252
5253
5251



