Дата	Время	1 3	Т3 -2 Контро.	1 ль Преподаватель Ассистент	Аудит.	
		Уч.пр:НИРС				
22.09.2025	13.45-17.05	менеджмент	Л	Шарнопольская О.Н.		8311
22.09.2025	17.15-20.35	сист.управ,контрТП	Л	Шаповалова Т.В.		5150
23.09.2025	08.00-09.35	осн.техн.перераб.	Л	Семченко С.А.		5252
24.09.2025	09.55-11.30	сист.управ,контрТП	упр	Шаповалова Т.В.		5150
24.09.2025	15.30-17.05	хим.реакторы	Л	Семченко С.А.		5264
24.09.2025	17.15-18.50	осн.техн.перераб.	Л	Семченко С.А.		5264
24.09.2025	19.00-22.20	осн.техн.перераб.	лб	Семченко С.А.		5264
25.09.2025	08.00-09.35	хим.техн.неф,газа	Л	Пильгук С.В.		6406
25.09.2025	09.55-11.30	осн.ОТ	Л	Курбацкий Е.В.		6406
25.09.2025	11.50-13.25	осн.ОТ	упр	Захарова В.В.		6406
25.09.2025	13.45-15.20	хим.техн.неф,газа	Л	Пильгук С.В.		5265
25.09.2025	15.30-17.05	хим.техн.неф,газа	лб	Пильгук С.В.		5265
26.09.2025	11.50-13.25	менеджмент	упр	Шарнопольская О.Н.		8307
26.09.2025	13.45-15.20	хим.техн.неф,газа	Л	Пильгук С.В.		5420б
26.09.2025	15.30-20.35	хим.техн.неф,газа	лб	Пильгук С.В.		5420б
27.09.2025	16.55-18.30	хим.реакторы	Л	Семченко С.А.		5251
27.09.2025	18.40-20.15	хим.реакторы	Л	Семченко С.А.		5251
29.09.2025	08.00-09.35	осн.техн.перераб.	лб	Семченко С.А.		5252
29.09.2025	09.55-11.30	сист.управ,контрТП	лб	Шаповалова Т.В.		5253
29.09.2025	17.15-20.35	хим.техн.неф,газа	лб	Пильгук С.В.		5251